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5/1/2017 5/31/2017Date Range: 

P = Permits

F = AG Permits

$205,000.002
$48,500.00 $133,000.002 2 2

$12,650.00 $100.001 1
$75,800.00 $135,000.00 $24,400.001 3 4

$4,800.00 $1,000.00 $5,030.002 1 2

$62,330.00 $237,176.004 3 1

$72,249.00 $55,000.008 2 2
$40,000.001

1 $210,000.00 $138,652.00 $24,100.004 1 2

$60,000.00 $22,000.001 1
$20,000.001 1

$8,600.002

$8,000.00 $80,000.001 1 1

$57,060.002
$14,000.001

1 $300,000.00 $20,011.00 $20,000.00 $135,357.005 1 8 2

$20,000.001 1

$20,916.00 $60,000.002 1

Clinton

Cortland

Afton

DeKalb

Franklin

Genoa
Kingston

Malta
Mayfield

Milan
Paw Paw
Pierce

Sandwich

Somonauk
South Grove

Sycamore

Victor

Shabbona

Squaw Grove

Township ValueP F

Residences
New Construction

Residences
Alterations

ValueP F

Commercial/Industrial
New  Alterations

ValueP

Commercial/Industrial
Accesssory

ValueP

Farm Structures and
Other Accessory

ValueP F

2Totals $510,000.00 $553,818.00 $259,650.00 $224,600.00 $782,663.0032 2 5 8 28 9

Value of Construction:

Fees Recieved:   

Cumulative Totals 1/1/2017 ‐ 5/31/2017:

Value of Construction for Date Range:

Fees Received for Date Range:

Permits Issued:  

Farm Permits:  

Value of Construction for Date Range Last Year:  

Value of Construction:

Fees Recieved:   

Cumulative Totals 1/1/2016 ‐ 5/31/2016:
Fees Received for Date Range Last Year:

Permits Issued:  

Farm Permits:  

$2,330,731.00

$22,028.00

75

11

$9,020.00

$946,160.00 $755,977.00

$8,361.00

$8,583,694.00

105

18

$39,758.00


